
HMS Boys Baseball Schedule 2022 

Day Date Opponent Time 
Saturday March 19 @Moundsville DH: 1 pm & 3:30 pm 
Wednesday March 23 @Toronto 5:30 pm 
Saturday March 26 @Shadyside DH: 1 pm & 3:30 pm 
Wednesday March 30 @Steubenville Central 5:30 pm 

Saturday April 2 @Sherrard DH: 1 pm & 3:30 pm 
Wednesday April 6 @Brooke 5:30 pm 
Saturday April 9 @Oak Glen DH: 1 pm & 3:30 pm 
Wednesday April 20 @Steubenville Central 5:30 pm 
Thursday April 21 @St. Clairsville Red 5:30 pm 
Saturday April 23 @River DH: 1 pm & 3:30 pm 

(Game canceled)


